Meeting Agenda

FEDERAL ECONOMIC STATISTICS

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

December 11,2015

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Registration and Coffee

Updates by Agency Heads

Erica Groshen, U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
Brian Moyer, U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
John Thompson, U.S. Census Bureau

Open Discussion

Break

The Future of Economic Statistics
Open Discussion

Lunch

Measuring Skills Acquisition

Sharon Boivin, National Center for Education Statistics,
U.S. Department of Education

Developing New Definitions and Data Sources

Christina Pena, Workforce Data Quality Campaign (WDQC)
Connecting Education and Training to Workforce Outcomes
Morris Kleiner, University of Minnesota

Measuring Occupational Regulation by Government

Jesse Rothstein, University of California, Berkeley
Discussion

Break

Measuring Skills Acquisition (continued)
Open Discussion

Public Comment Period

Future Topics
Open Discussion

Conclusion



